SHOOTING RECORD

Bize Shell used Explostve used . Quantity 1 Date Depth shot _L Depth cicaned out
| I . I
|

Rotary tools were used from S feet to ... 2700 ___ feet, and from _..._....._... feet to ... feet
Cable tools were used from ______............_. feet to ..o feet, and from ___._____.__._. feet t0 —ocoeeoem feet
DATES
_____ August_ 25,1962 19 Put to producing ... DRY 19

The production for the first 24 hours was P_& A __ barrels of fluid of which ___...__ 9, was oil; __...... %
emulsion; ...... 9% water; and --.-.. % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. s
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ..o Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas -..—..........._..
Rock pressure, lbs. per 8q. in. - ooooooeeees
EMPLOYEES
________________ M. P. Irwin_ ____________ Driller . H. L. Raymond _ ___ ___ Driller
________________ F. E. Cobb ______________, Driller SRR B ] ¢ 111 §
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 348 348 Sand & Red Bed.
348 18395 1547 Red bed & shale
1895 2115 220 Red bed
2115 2455 340 Anhydrite & salt
2455 2882 427 Anhydrite & shale
2882 3217 335 Anhydrite & salt
3217 3814 597 Anhydrite
3814 3924 110 Anhydrite & lime
3924 4563 639 Lime \
4563 4607 44 Dolomite & Lime
4607 4660 53 Dolomite
4660 7581 2921 Lime
7581 7647 66 Lime & shale
7647 8240 593 Shale
8240 8514 274 Lime & shale
8514 8659 145 Lime
8659 8708 49 Lime & chert
8708 8765 57 Lime & Shale
8765 8770 5 Lime
8770 8810 40 Lime & Chert
8810 8993 183 Lime
8993 9024 31 Lime & Shale
9024 3082 58 Lime
9082 9642 560 Lime & Shale
9642 9700 . _. 58 . Lime = . —
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